I
Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Payment Hand strap Metal Version

Brand : Ergonomic Solutions Product family: SpacePole Product code: SPOS105
Payment

Product name : Hand strap
Metal Version

Hand strap Metal Version
Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Payment Hand strap Metal Version:

Accessory for mCase solutions
Ergonomic Solutions SpacePole Payment Hand strap Metal Version. Product colour: Black, Grey, Material:
Plastic. Width: 30 mm, Depth: 140.4 mm, Height: 6 mm. Package weight: 40 g

Features Packaging data
Product colour * Black, Grey Package weight
Material * Plastic

Logistics data

Weight & dimensions Harmonized System (HS) code

Width 30 mm Technical details
Depth 140.4 mm

! Pallet net length
Height 6 mm ;

: Pallet net width
Weight 409

Compliance certificates

409

8473308000

120 cm
80 cm
REACH, RoHS
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